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N5 EXPRESSIONS & 

FORMULAE 1.4 
This resource is to support pupils in passing the appropriate National 5 
Assessment Standard.  The questions and marking schemes used are from SQA 
past papers and as such test the topics in their entirety from grade A to C and 
may include other areas from the course.   
 
In addition the questions from Paper 1 (P1) should be completed without the 
use of a calculator and questions from Paper 2 (P2) permit the use of a 
calculator. 
 
Each Assessment Standard is used to ensure pupils have the minimum 
competency on the specified sub-skills for the National 5 course.  As such each 
Assessment Standard will test grade C work on that specific topic. 
 
This resource is divided into two sections: 

 Section A has an example on each sub skill for the relevant Assessment 
Standard and the marking scheme for these questions 

 Section B has extra practice questions on this Assessment Standard and 
the marking scheme for these questions 

 

Unit Assessment 
Standard 

Sub skills Section A – Question Number 

 
Expressions & 
Formulae 1.4 
 
 
Applying 
geometric skills 
linked to the 
use of formulae  

determining the gradient of a 

straight line given two points 

 

calculating the volume of a 

standard solid with rounding to a 

given number of significant figures 

 

 

calculating the length of arc or the 

area of a sector of a circle 

Q1 
 
 
Q2 (prism) 
Q3 (cylinder) 
Q4 (sphere) 
Q5 (cone) 
 
 
Q6 (length of arc) 
Q7 (area of sector) 
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Section A   
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Section A 

 

Q  Marks 

1 
P1 

 
Find the gradient of this line. 
 

1 

2 
P2 

 

4 
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3 
P2 

 

4 
(2.1) 
(2.2) 

4 
P2 

 
 

3 
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5 
P2 

 

2 

6 
P2 

 
 
 

3 
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7 
P2 

 

3 
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Section A   
 

MARKING 
SCHEME 
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Section A - Marking Scheme 
1 4. 

Gradient = -2  
 

1 

2 
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3 

 

 

4 1 substitute and start calculation  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 complete calculation 

 
 

3           round calculation to 2 significant figures 

 

5 1 substitute and start calculation  

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 complete calculation 
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7 
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Section B   
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Section B 
Paper 1 Questions 

 

  

Q  Marks 

1 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4 
 
 
 
3 
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Paper 2 Questions 

 

  

Q  Marks 

2 

 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
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3 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
4 

4 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
3 
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5 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2 
(2.1) 
 
3 
(2.2) 

6 

 

4 
(2.1) 
(2.2) 
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7 

 

3 

8 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
1 
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9 

 

3 

10 

 

5 
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Section B   

 

MARKING 

SCHEME 
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Section B – Marking Scheme 
Marking Scheme 
Paper 1 

 

  

Q  Marks 

1  
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Paper 2 

 

 

Q  Marks 

2 
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